Rule 4.34-CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Form 4.20

S95/99

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies Company Number
03311274
Name of Company
A B DISTRIBUTORS (UK) LIMITED
KEwWe
Asher Miller Alison Timperley

of David Rubin & Partners LLP
Pearl Assurance House
319 Ballards Lane
London N12 8LY

of Cooper Parry LLP
1 Colton Square
Leicester
LEl 1QH

the Liquidators of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as

at 2 December 2009

Signed:. AN
Asher Miller

Alison Timperley

Presentor’s name address and !
Reference (if any) Liquidation S

David Rubin & Partners LLP
Pearl Assurance House

319 Ballards Lane

London N12 8LY

DX 57368 Finchley 1

Ref: ADM/EM/A994

LT

10/12/2009
COMPANIES HQUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL(3) Form 4.19

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full name,
occupation and address

FE

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986
and

A B DISTRIBUTORS (UK) LIMITED
(Company No.: 03311274)

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I®  Joseph Klein, of 4 Courtleigh Gardens , London NW11 9JX, a director of the above-

aff.rnn o

named Company, hef&e—ea.th and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked
pages 1 to 2 are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as
to the affairs of the above named company as at 2 December 2009 (being a date not more
than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said Company

carried on business as Stationery suppliers.

L

Signature: ... %%
b&me& SYLVESTER AMIEL LEWIN & HORNE LLP
at: ... SOLICITORS -+ v rrerrre e
PEARL ASSURANCE HOUSE
........... MQBA.LLARBSMNE.....

Date: 22D et B Y

—
Before me: ~_:, ........................... T =

A Solicitor;

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to
make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and
to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the
affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will
need to be re-sworn.



.
This is the exhibit referred to in the affidavit of Joseph Klein eweer before me this 2nd day of December 2009.

AB DISTRIBUTORS (UK) LIMITED
ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS ("ESQA™) AS AT 2 DECEMBER 2009

Notes Book Estimated
Value To Realise
£ £

ASSETS

Book debts 57,419 Uncertain

Stock 2,000 650

Office furniture, fittings and equipment 1 1,281 930

Motor vehicles 1,798 Nil

Goodwill 5,000

6,580

UNSECURED CREDITORS - as per list B attached

Trade creditors 143,363

Directors' loans 121,988

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 16,719

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) 175,000 (457,070)
DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS UNSECURED CREDITORS (450,490)
SHARE CAPITAL

Ordinary shares of £1 each fully paid (100)
DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CONTRIBUTORIES (450,590)
NOTES

1 A valuaticn has been obtained from a licensed independent valuer, Foulds Ingham Associates Limited.
2 Employees claims have not yet been calculated.

The above analysis does not take into account the cost of the liquidation.

1 Date 2//&/0?




LT'0LO'LSY

10'61L 161
00°000°5L1
1'61L'91

07886171
00°000°01
0008211
0Z'30L'001

96'T9E'Er I
oris1L
[444434!
L6'bLE
SE00E'E
06'€lT
0761
88°¢LT
9'8cS'y
PLeeLs
¥6'TLY
005871
61'89T
99°6L8
085t
00'26
LY'8TT'T
68'ELT
rres
08°0£S'L1
FARI1AY
19°gsy

¥
INMOWY

MHT §L7 ‘2)100g "Peoy A3|WmS “pen, 3y,
vvi #L1 ‘[oodisary yroq sueend) ‘spN¢ ‘suonerad( Asusajosu)

X6 1 I MN‘uopuo'suspren ydapmoo ¢
HHO 11 MNUOpuo]‘suspiesy J0UIASCI) ¢
HHO [ 1 MNUOPUOT SUPIRO) I0UASOLD) §

Nl LTV ‘AN uapien uimjagy ‘proy Ismassag ‘anma)) ssudisg

NXI 68 "PIRYI2qS N edomy “yred ssaussng plaugsys ‘snoH y

dN6 pPdD ‘UnemITy “aeisy [BLISNpU] unemllf ‘9ud nun

59 b ‘proppeag ‘s Supes], Aemomy ‘Aep d[epsdoy ‘asnoy asudisuy
INL ENH “X9SI[PPI “PIPIUY “MUIAY GOSI[OJN ‘BUIIY ], f WU[) “FSNOH TIS-LI,
TA9 §7TV ‘AU UapIen) UAM[2 4, LR PIOJSULYT 96

04T 0PN “Ssukay DONI ‘PIOJPa ‘PrOY WRYWOLY L9-C9 ‘3U() 1S9

[Tb GIND "Xassy ‘uepey ‘ABmasne) sy, ‘aesq [ernsnpu] ydio|

DIy ZdD ‘28puquie) ‘uoismes

4DF [ ‘vorduilied] ‘081 xod Od

DV6 1IN 8060 X081 Od 'sa18Y ssomisng

OHS £71d ‘yinowd]d ‘voidwid[] “yred ssourssng sTeTueT ‘0501 ureg

X €8 0ZST Spea ‘Aajesinn ‘peoy uonely ‘esnoy xadoowy

OHY 11D WaY “IAH ‘peoy a8uey

TA6 THY “Aoums ‘831 “YUON Proyf Haqry ‘9snoH uolqry

dSS§ 1S "wopuo “Aey BPpUEly SULY SIaAEpOUg TR SN

Udf $.LJ Wsio] ‘wisunueay ‘peoy I0SULMPROLE NIv ] SSIMSNE INSUTUIRI
XOE [HW Y INSYo0Y ‘NeISH [eLasnpu] uodity peoy 199e] €7

HYT L8HT 1915220

HTI L99T M1YSIAISNT J[FA[R0D) PANULT AB A, HW[IU] ‘ISNOH Aesdrery
N6 88 ‘PPYIANS 1330S 20 (€ “95n0H uotssaxdmy

SSHYaayv

600T HRIINADAA T LY SV L.VOSAL) SHIVAAV 40 INAWALVLS Q4 LVIILSA

QILIATT ) SHOLNAMISId 9V

SHILITIEVITTVLOL

(INFAA ¥ d) sworsn) 7 snuaAsy WH

(LVA) swoisn) 73 anudAady WH
uMo)

utafy ydasor
I3 29Uy
wapy 281000

SUBOT| s10)3211q)

saddng 2011 0 X019%
panuwi| adomsy Mo
BIABUIPUBDS JO Spuesg panu)
payang (M) 44N

FuBmyoed EIS-11],

Auedwo) A 3y

YO JuNa ]

payu] 2qufialg

panwr| s1a01dg

a3usI)

Joureg Jo y3nosog vopuc|
SIULYEJN SSAUISSNE ©) [

014 $atjddng amyjQ xadoowy
panu] yedon

pPaNurT NN 90D

PN 20y P uoxiqg
pawi sea ], Jaddi)

patury sasudizg malaanse)
ad Jueg sAepreyg

pau sty

Amedwoy) neyd p dunng pasweapy

HWVN

SHOLIATYD AHUNDIASNN -



